Type CRG Series
Precious metal terminations are
screen printed onto a ceramic base
and fired. The resistive element is
screen printed and fired and the
passivation layer added. Each
resistor is trimmed to
tolerance by laser. The pre-scribed

EXCEPT 10, 11, 13, 15, 20 & 75 decades which are marked as the E24 series.
CRG0402 series unmarked.
How to Order
CRG 0603 J 1K0
Common Part
0402
0603
0805
1206
2512
Size
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
Tolerance Resistance Value
CRG - Thick Film
Chip Resistor
1 ohm
(1 ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K
100K ohm
(100000 ohms) 100K
1M ohm
(1000000 ohms) 1M
Derating Curve
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Ambient Temperature (°C)
100